KIRALA TAKE-OUT MENU

*The images may differ from products. S U S H I

CHIRASHI $25.50
Assorted Raw Fish & Vegetables over Sushi Rice

Tuna, Albacore, Shrimp, Salmon, Crab, Hamachi,
Tobiko, Ikura

*SASHIMI 5PCS MAGURO $17.50 * SASHIMI 5PCS ALBACORE $17.50

*SASHIMI 5PCS SALMON $17.50 *SASHIMI 5PCS HAMACHI $17.50




Nigiri & Roll

Roll In side Out with Tobiko
California Roll

Crab, Avocado 12.50

Rock’n Roll

Eel, Yellow tail, Avocado with tobiko outside 11.50
Spicy Crab Roll

Spicy crab, asparagus tempura with tobiko outside 13.00
Rainbow Roll

Crab, Avocado, tobiko with four kinds of fish on the outside
20.50

Caterpillar Roll

Crab, Avocado. Tobiko with Eel, Avocado on the outside
20.50

Dragon Roll
Shrimp tempura with Eel, Avocado on the outside20.50
Shrimp Tempura Roll

Shrimp Tempura, Avocado, Cucumber with Tobiko
outside.13.50



Salmon & Avocado$8.50
Unagi & Avocado$8.50

Tuna & Avocado $8.50 Spicy Tuna $8.00
Negihama(Yellow Tail & Green Onion)$8.50 Kappa (Cucumber)$7.00
Tekka (Tuna) $8.00 Shitake $7.00

Spicy Scallops $8.50 Avocado $7.00

Negitoro $13.50 (Only Weekend Available)

Slices of raw or cooked fish or shellfish on seasoned rice — 2 Pes

MAGURO0$8.00
ALBACORE$8.00
HAMACHI$8.00
SALMON$8.00
EBI (Cooked) $6.50
UNAGI$9.00
Toro Starting $18.00- (Seasonal)



Inari (Fried Bean Curd) $5.00

-

d

Futomaki $19.50




New ltems

(Noodles in Soup)
Seafood Niku Udon/ Soba
Shrimps, Scallops, Calamari, and Vegetables $14.50 / $15.50
Chicken Niku Udon /Soba
Chicken & Vegetables $14.00 / $14.50
Beef Niku Udon / Soba

Beef & Vegetables $14.00 / $14.50

Appetizer

Sunomono $6.00

Cucumbers & Seaweed

APPETIZER

Baby Back
Ribs
Seaweed $15.50
Salad




Potato Croquette (3 pcs)
$7.50

Green Salad

$8.00

Deep Fried Baby
Sardine mixed
with organic

greens
Edamame Tempura
$4.00 Appetizer
$12.50
Gyoza $7.00 Ika-sugata
Japanese Pot stickers Grilled Whole Squid

with pork 6pcs

16.50




Agedashi Tofu $9.00 Miso Soup

Deep Fried Tofu $ 3.00

ENTREE

Ginger Beef Chicken Teriyaki

$16.00 $17.00




Salmon Teriyaki Hamachi - Kama Bento

$20.00 $22.00

Saba Bento Gindara Bento
$17.00

Grilled Home Marinated
mackerel with grated Miso Marinated Black Cod

$21.50

radish




Tonkatsu $18.00 Sukiyaki $18.00

Deep fried Black Pork Tenderloin Sliced Beef & Vegetables Cooked in
with bread crumbs. special Sauce

Salmon Kama $16.50

Grilled Salmon Collar




DONBURI

Oyako-Don $12.00

Free range Chicken with egg over rice

Unagi-Don $19.00

Cooked fresh water eel over rice with
special sauce

Ten-Don $15.00

Two batter fried shrimp & Vegetables
over rice



Katsu - Don $15.00

Deep Fried Black pork tenderloin with over rice.

CHICKEN- YAKI-UDON
$15.00

With Soba $15.50

Sautéed Udon / Buckwheat noodles
with Chicken

SEAFOOD- YAKI- UDON $15.50
With Soba $16.00

Sautéed Udon/ Buckwheat noodles with
Seafood

Shrimp, Scallop, Calamari, Clams




Tempra Udon $14.00

Noodles in Soup

Curry Soba $13.00

With Chicken

NEW'! ROBATA SPECIAL

*Quantity Limited

Lamb Chops

$15.50




Robata Special A( Chicken) Set
Wasabi Chicken /Basted with Wasabi
Negima /With Green Onion
Kashiwa/ Tender Brest Chicken

$15.00 For three Items

No substitutions

Robata Special B (Chicken, Beef, Bacon) Set
Asparagus Beef / Teba(Wings) / Asparagus Bacon

$18.00 For three Items

No Substitutions




